Rank Competitor(s)

A w N e

Cassandra Poulin
Cassandra Prince
Victoria Bourgault
Lise-Andrée Thivierge

Gisele Balthazard

Date:

13-Oct-2012

Invitation Estrie Jocelyn Proulx 2012

Magog

13 octobre 2012 to 14 octobre 2012

Junior Silver Women (Evé. 22) Free Program

Club

St-Georges
Victoriaville
St-Hyacinthe
Princeville

5:11:19PM

Seagment Placement

Region

CACH
cC
RA
CcC

Parisse Parent

23.32
19.48
19.10
18.39




